
  

5331 W 135th ST. CRESTWOOD, IL. 60418  708-659-4800 

MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION 
                

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 CRESTWOOD 

RESIDENT  

NON 

RESIDENT  

INDIVIDUAL  

MONTHLY/ ANNUAL 

$20 

$180 

$33 

$200 

SENIOR (65 & UP) 

MONTHLY/ ANNUAL 

$20 

$125 

$33 

$145 

 CRESTWOOD 

RESIDENT  

NON 

RESIDENT  

INDIVIDUAL  

MONTHLY/ ANNUAL 

$20 

$200 

$33 

$280 

ADDITIONAL 

MONTHLY/ ANNUAL 

$20 

$165 

$33 

$225 

SENIOR (65 & UP) 

MONTHLY/ ANNUAL 

$20 

$145 

$33 

$195 

ADDITIONAL SENIOR 

MONTHLY/ ANNUAL 

$15 

$120 

$170 

$30 

FAMILY PLAN: 

IMMEDIATE ONLY 

(3 PEOPLE OR MORE) 

 

$50-monthly 

$400- annual X 
 CRESTWOOD 

RESIDENT  

NON 

RESIDENT  

INDIVIDUAL  

MONTHLY/ ANNUAL 

$33 

$280 

$45 

$360 

ADDITIONAL 

MONTHLY/ ANNUAL 

$33 

$215 

$45 

$295 

SENIOR (65 & UP) 

MONTHLY/ ANNUAL 

$33 

$195 

$45 

$245 

ADDITIONAL SENIOR 

MONTHLY/ ANNUAL 

$30 

$170 

$45 

$220 

 CRESTWOOD 

RESIDENT  

NON 

RESIDENT  

INDIVIDUAL  

MONTHLY/ ANNUAL 

$20 

$190 

$33 

$265 

ADDITIONAL 

MONTHLY/ ANNUAL 

$20 

$155 

$33 

$210 

SENIOR (65 & UP) 

MONTHLY/ ANNUAL 

$20 

$125 

$33 

$175 

ADDITIONAL SENIOR 

MONTHLY/ ANNUAL 

$15 

$100 

$25 

$150 

WELLNESS CENTER MEMBERSHIP 

(16 YEARS & OLDER): FITNESS CENTER, TRACK, COURTS, 

AND LOCKER ROOMS 

(15 YEARS & YOUNGER): ONLY CAN USE TRACK, COURTS, 

AND LOCKER ROOMS 

 

POLICE, FIRE, VETERANS 

MEMBERSHIP 

INDOOR POOL, FITNESS CENTER, TRACK, COURTS, AND 

LOCKER ROOMS. PLEASE PROVDE IDENTIFICATION. 

 

ALL INCLUSIVE MEMBERSHIP 

INDOOR POOL (LAP SWIM & WATER FITNESS 

CLASSES), WHIRL POOL, FITNESS CENTER, TRACK, 

COURTS, AND LOCKER ROOMS. (16 & UP) 

 

AQUATIC MEMBERSHIP 

INDOOR POOL (LAP SWIM ONLY), WHIRL POOL, 

TRACK, COURTS, AND LOCKER ROOMS. (16 & UP) 

 

All monthly membership will be placed on an auto 

renew system, charging the card on file on the 1st of 

every month. To avoid a monthly renewal charge for 

the next month, you must cancel by the 20th of the 

previous month by filling out a cancel form 

IN PERSON at the CRWC 


