MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION

WELLNESS CENTER MEMBERSHIP

(16 YEARS & OLDER): FITNESS CENTER, TRACK, COURTS,
AND LOCKER ROOMS

(15 YEARS & YOUNGER): ONLY CAN USE TRACK, COURTS, AND LOCKER ROOMS

	CRESTWOOD	NON
	RESIDENT	RESIDENT
INDIVIDUAL	\$20	\$33
MONTHLY/ ANNUAL	\$200	\$280
ADDITIONAL	\$20	\$33
MONTHLY/ ANNUAL	\$165	\$225
SENIOR (65 & UP)	\$20	\$33
MONTHLY/ ANNUAL	\$145	\$195
ADDITIONAL SENIOR	\$15	\$170
MONTHLY/ ANNUAL	\$120	\$30
FAMILY PLAN:	\$50-monthly	V
IMMEDIATE ONLY	\$400- annual	X
(3 PEOPLE OR MORE)		

AQUATIC MEMBERSHIP

INDOOR POOL (LAP SWIM ONLY), WHIRL POOL, TRACK, COURTS, AND LOCKER ROOMS. (16 & UP)

	CRESTWOOD	NON
	RESIDENT	RESIDENT
INDIVIDUAL	\$20	\$33
MONTHLY/ ANNUAL	\$190	\$265
ADDITIONAL	\$20	\$33
MONTHLY/ ANNUAL	\$155	\$210
SENIOR (65 & UP)	\$20	\$33
MONTHLY/ ANNUAL	\$125	\$175
ADDITIONAL SENIOR	\$15	\$25
MONTHLY/ ANNUAL	\$100	\$150

POLICE, FIRE, VETERANS MEMBERSHIP

INDOOR POOL, FITNESS CENTER, TRACK, COURTS, AND LOCKER ROOMS. PLEASE PROVDE IDENTIFICATION.

	CRESTWOOD	NON
	RESIDENT	RESIDENT
INDIVIDUAL	\$20	\$33
MONTHLY/ ANNUAL	\$180	\$200
SENIOR (65 & UP)	\$20	\$33
MONTHLY/ ANNUAL	\$125	\$145

ALL INCLUSIVE MEMBERSHIP

INDOOR POOL (LAP SWIM & WATER FITNESS CLASSES), WHIRL POOL, FITNESS CENTER, TRACK, COURTS, AND LOCKER ROOMS. (16 & UP)

	CRESTWOOD	NON
	RESIDENT	RESIDENT
INDIVIDUAL	\$33	\$45
MONTHLY/ ANNUAL	\$280	\$360
ADDITIONAL	\$33	\$45
MONTHLY/ ANNUAL	\$215	\$295
SENIOR (65 & UP)	\$33	\$45
MONTHLY/ ANNUAL	\$195	\$245
ADDITIONAL SENIOR	\$30	\$45
MONTHLY/ ANNUAL	\$170	\$220

All monthly membership will be placed on an auto renew system, charging the card on file on the 1st of every month. To avoid a monthly renewal charge for the next month, you must cancel by the 20th of the previous month by filling out a cancel form

IN PERSON at the CRWC

